PRESTIGE
PAVILIONS
MARQUEES + FURNISHINGS
FROM ALPHA HIRE LTD.
Quote # 72886 Billing address:
Contact: Heythrop Hunt Ltd (21/14) (Mr
Jonathan Hull) Venue address:
Hire period:
Set up dates:
Takedown dates:
# ltem and Description

10

11

12

13

14

Heythrop team chase on the 15th October 2023, 12m x
24m clearspan pavillion
40.0ft (12m) x 78.72ft (24m) Marquee

Arch Window
Canvas & Windows

Clear Wall Canvas
Canvas & Windows

IDE 30 32KW indirect space heater
Electrics

10m Length Of Festoon Lighting With Bulb Every Metre
Lighting

5ft 6" Round Table
Tables

Natural Beechwood Chair With Gold Upholstery
Chairs

6ft Trestle Table
Tables

Entrance, 3m x 3m clearspan
10.0ft (3m) x 9.84ft (3m) Marquee

P12 3m X 12m Internal Catering Area Complete With
White Pvc Roof And Wall Covers , Carpet And Led Flood
Lighting

40.0ft (12m) x 9.84ft (3m) Marquee

Lining screen divider
custom

Discount
custom

Damage Waiver 5%
Miscellaneous

Delivery Charge
Delivery Charge

View online

Prestige Pavilions part of Alpha Hire (Cotswold)

Ltd

Phone: 01452 742020

Hillside, Albion Street, Chipping Norton, Oxon,

OX7 5BH

Sarsgrove , OX7 5UX
Wed, 4 Oct 2023 to Mon, 23 Oct 2023

Wed, 4 Oct 2023 to Wed, 4 Oct 2023
Mon, 23 Oct 2023 to Mon, 23 Oct 2023

Qty Rate
1 £1,499.50

1 £10.50

8 £10.50

3 £125.00

5 £30.00
£50-60

11 £8.20
110 £3.00
22 £6.00
1 £130.00

1 £272.50

1 £22.00

1 -£400.00

1 £130.29

1 £0.00

Sub Total

Amount

£1,499.50

£10.50

£84.00

£375.00

£60.00
£166-66

£90.20

£330.00

£132.00

£130.00

£272.50

£22.00

-£400.00

£130.29

£0.00

£2,735.99


https://www.alphahire.co.uk/
https://www.alphahire.co.uk/
https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/event_quotes/8a671478-7a16-4d2a-a10d-188244db57af

# Item and Description

Optional Extras

20 Kva Generator

15 Electrics

Prestige Pavilions part of Alpha Hire
(Cotswold) Ltd
Marina Walk Offices Walk Farm, Whitminster Lane

Frampton on Severn
GL2 7PR

Qty Rate Amount

VAT 20.00% £547.20

Total £3,283.18

INV-021093 (Deposit invoice) I

£570.12
g A

INV-021289 (Balance) &', .3 ¢
1 £700.00  £700.00

https://www.alphahire.co.uk/
Phone: 01452 742020
info@alphahire.co.uk


https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/invoices/89143533-fd00-4cfa-b39c-dbf0c27a0cb6
https://marqueebookings.s3.eu-west-1.amazonaws.com/invoices/290/8a671478-7a16-4d2a-a10d-188244db57af/INV-021093_paid.pdf
https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/invoices/560d340f-7046-41f6-acd0-922dcf4198f0
https://marqueebookings.s3.eu-west-1.amazonaws.com/invoices/290/8a671478-7a16-4d2a-a10d-188244db57af/INV-021289_paid.pdf
https://www.alphahire.co.uk/
tel:01452 742020
mailto:info@alphahire.co.uk
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