



Prestige Pavilions part of Alpha Hire (Cotswold)

Phone: 01452 742020

Quote #
Contact:

72886

Heythrop Hunt Ltd (21/14) (Mr

Jonathan Hull)

Billing address:

Hillside, Albion Street, Chipping Norton, Oxon,

OX7 5BH

Venue address:

Sarsgrove , OX7 5UX

Wed, 4 Oct 2023 to Mon, 23 Oct 2023

Confirmed

Set up dates: Takedown dates:

Hire period:

Wed, 4 Oct 2023 to Wed, 4 Oct 2023 Mon, 23 Oct 2023 to Mon, 23 Oct 2023

			Amount
Heythrop team chase on the 15th October 2023, 12m x 24m clearspan pavillion 40.0ft (12m) x 78.72ft (24m) Marquee	1	£1,499.50	£1,499.50
Arch Window Canvas & Windows	1	£10.50	£10.50
Clear Wall Canvas Canvas & Windows	8	£10.50	£84.00
IDE 30 32KW indirect space heater Electrics	3	£125.00	£375.00
10m Length Of Festoon Lighting With Bulb Every Metre Lighting	2	£30.00 £50.00	£60.00 £100.00
5ft 6" Round Table Tables	11	£8.20	£90.20
Natural Beechwood Chair With Gold Upholstery Chairs	110	£3.00	£330.00
6ft Trestle Table Tables	22	£6.00	£132.00
Entrance, 3m x 3m clearspan 10.0ft (3m) x 9.84ft (3m) Marquee	1	£130.00	£130.00
P12 3m X 12m Internal Catering Area Complete With White Pvc Roof And Wall Covers , Carpet And Led Flood Lighting 40.0ft (12m) x 9.84ft (3m) Marquee	1	£272.50	£272.50
Lining screen divider custom	1	£22.00	£22.00
Discount custom	1	-£400.00	-£400.00
Damage Waiver 5% Miscellaneous	1	£130.29	£130.29
Delivery Charge Delivery Charge	1	£0.00	£0.00
		Sub Total	£2,735.99
	Arch Window Canvas & Windows Clear Wall Canvas Canvas & Windows IDE 30 32KW indirect space heater Electrics 10m Length Of Festoon Lighting With Bulb Every Metre Lighting 5ft 6" Round Table Tables Natural Beechwood Chair With Gold Upholstery Chairs 6ft Trestle Table Tables Entrance, 3m x 3m clearspan 10.0ft (3m) x 9.84ft (3m) Marquee P12 3m X 12m Internal Catering Area Complete With White Pvc Roof And Wall Covers , Carpet And Led Flood Lighting 40.0ft (12m) x 9.84ft (3m) Marquee Lining screen divider custom Discount custom Damage Waiver 5% Miscellaneous Delivery Charge	Arch Window Canvas & Windows Clear Wall Canvas Canvas & Windows BE 30 32KW indirect space heater Electrics 10m Length Of Festoon Lighting With Bulb Every Metre Lighting 5ft 6" Round Table Tables Natural Beechwood Chair With Gold Upholstery Chairs 110 6ft Trestle Table Tables 22 Entrance, 3m x 3m clearspan 10.0ft (3m) x 9.84ft (3m) Marquee P12 3m X 12m Internal Catering Area Complete With White Pvc Roof And Wall Covers , Carpet And Led Flood Lighting 40.0ft (12m) x 9.84ft (3m) Marquee Lining screen divider custom Discount custom Damage Waiver 5% Miscellaneous Delivery Charge	Arch Window Canvas & Windows Clear Wall Canvas Canvas & Windows Electrics Clear Wall Canvas Canvas & Windows Clear Wall Canvas Canvas & Canvas Canvas & Canvas Canvas & Canvas Canvas & Canvas Canvas & Canvas Canvas & Canvas Canvas Canvas & Canvas Canv

VAT 20.00%	6547.20
	£547.20
Total	£3,283.18
INV-021093 (Deposit invoice) C PAID June 05, 2023	£570.12
INV-021289 (Balance) ☑ PAID October 03, 2023	£2,713.06
1 £700.0	0 £700.00
	INV-021093 (Deposit invoice) PAID June 05, 2023 INV-021289 (Balance) PAID October 03, 2023 In PAID October 03, 2023

Prestige Pavilions part of Alpha Hire (Cotswold) Ltd

Marina Walk Offices Walk Farm, Whitminster Lane Frampton on Severn GL2 7PR https://www.alphahire.co.uk/ Phone: 01452 742020 info@alphahire.co.uk